
List of Importers of Pharmaceutical Products 

NO. COMPANY NAME REPRESENTATIVE CONTACT EMAIL BUSINESS SECTOR 

1 Royal Dach 

Pharmaceutical Ltd 

Charles Kenneth Sarfo +233302248930/ 

+233549686968 

Royal.Dach@Yahoo.Com Import/Distributor 

Wholesales Of  

Pharmaceuticals 

2 Biofem Ghana Ltd Daniel Kwaku 

Adjavon 

+233541843656 Tuned.Ogunleye.Gh@Bio

femgroup.Com 

Pharmaceuticals & 

Healthcare 

3 Baseline  

Pharmaceuticals Ltd 

 Daniel Kwaku 

Adjavon 

 

+233277408485/ 

+233302679926 

Baspharma@Yahoo.Com Pharmaceutical 

Distributor 

4 Dannex Ltd Yaw Opare Asamoah +233302223574/

5 

John.Opare@Gmail.Com Pharmaceuticals 

Manufactures 

5 Jucad Pharmacy  +233208142128 

 

Jucadpharma@Ymail.Co

m 

Pharmaceuticals 

6 Reliance 

Pharmaceuticals 

Marcus Obeng-Sika +233201349000/

+233268125000 

Obengsika@Yahoo.Com Manufacturers Importers, 

Exporters, And 

Distributors  Of 

Pharmaceutical Product  

7 Kinapharma Limited Kojo Nuamah +233303301745   

8 Primecare Medical 

Center 

Esther Kesewa Ayisi-

Ahwirenc 

+233244261982 Kesewa.Ayisi@Primecare

medicalgh.Com 

Health Services. 

9 Flokefama Company 

Ltd 

Kenny Teye Kwabena +233244237783 Kentty8@Gmail.Com Laboratory Equipment 

Supply & Importation, 

And Non-Drug, Hospital 

Disposables. 

10 Chocho Industries Oti Boateng +233262200062 info@chocoindustries.co

m, 

Manufacturing Of 

Cosmetics 
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chochoindustries@yahoo.

com 

11 3m&C Ghana Ltd Mrs. Patricia Ewusie 

Mensah 

+233541571843 pemensah4@gmail.com Medical Supplies 

12 Sanitation Consumer 

Products 

Mr. Walid Said +233544311707/

16 

info@sanita-ghana.com Manufacturer Of Baby 

Products And Sanitary 

 

 


